Position

Assistant Director Of
Community Services

Director Of Community
Services

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor

Community Services
Coordinator

Recreation Manager
Administrative Assistant |
Cultural Event Coordinator
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader Il
Office Assistant
Recreation Leader I
Office Assistant
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader |
Office Assistant
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Agoura Hills

Agoura Hills

Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills

Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$127,004

$124,911

$92,237
$84,235
$79,586

$73,146
$64,379
$43,044
$27,486
$15,569
$13,731
$11,635
$10,979
$10,734
$10,585
$10,561
$10,117
$9,291
$9,227
$8,763
$8,184
$8,048
$7,979
$7,369
$7,171
$6,654
$6,357
$6,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,3

94

$20,074

$35,6

15

$27,665
$32,068

$29,084
$35,160
$11,190

$1,4
$6

55
16

$481

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader |
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Instructor

Instructor

Senior Program Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Special Event Worker
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Instructor

Senior Program Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I

Recreation Leader |

Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$5,956
$5,188
$4,388
$4,219
$4,194
$4,155
$3,861
$3,823
$3,577
$3,208
$2,969
$2,826
$2,775
$2,772
$2,280
$2,228
$2,083
$1,800
$1,771
$1,767
$1,712
$1,593
$1,567
$1,548
$1,544
$1,531
$1,522
$1,485
$1,476
$1,469
$1,324

$947

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader |
Special Event Worker
Special Event Worker
Recreation Leader |
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Special Event Worker
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills
Agoura Hills

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$915
$900
$750
$738
$677
$585
$516
$450
$225
$144
$141

$79

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



