Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director Of Community Services		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$127,004	\$40,394
Director Of Community Services		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$124,911	\$20,074
Recreation Supervisor		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$92,237	\$35,615
Recreation Supervisor		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$84,235	\$27,665
Community Services Coordinator		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$79,586	\$32,068
Recreation Manager		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$73,146	\$29,084
Administrative Assistant I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$64,379	\$35,160
Cultural Event Coordinator		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$43,044	\$11,190
Recreation Specialist		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$27,486	\$1,455
Recreation Specialist		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$15,569	\$616
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$13,731	\$481
Office Assistant		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$11,635	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$10,979	\$0
Office Assistant		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$10,734	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$10,585	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$10,561	\$0
Office Assistant		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$10,117	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$9,291	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$9,227	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$8,763	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$8,184	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$8,048	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$7,979	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$7,369	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$7,171	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$6,654	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$6,357	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$6,230	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$5,956	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$5,188	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$4,388	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$4,219	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$4,194	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$4,155	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$3,861	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$3,823	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$3,577	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$3,208	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,969	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,826	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,775	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,772	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,280	\$0
Senior Program Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,228	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$2,083	\$0
Special Event Worker	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,800	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,771	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,767	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,712	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,593	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,567	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,548	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,544	\$0
Senior Program Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,531	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,522	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,485	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,476	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,469	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$1,324	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$947	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$915	\$0
Special Event Worker	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$900	\$0
Special Event Worker	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$750	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$738	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$677	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$585	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$516	\$0
Special Event Worker	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$450	\$0
Instructor	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$225	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$144	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$141	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Agoura Hills	Community Services	\$79	\$0